
List of FACEBrook Titles & Authors are as follows - Students and staff can access OverDrive by logging in with one's district user id and password 

Date Program Location Time

Monday, 9/18/2017
followed by Post-Secondary 
Night

FACEBrook: “Where You Go Is Not Who You Will Be”* Brookfield Central High School Library 5pm-6pm

Monday, 09/25/2017
Wednesday, 09/27/2017

Most Likely To Succeed Documentary Brookfield East High School
Black Box Theater

7pm -9pm
9am-11am

Tuesday, 10/03/2017 New & International Family Welcome Brookfield Elementary Gym 6:30pm-8pm

Tuesday, 10/17/2017 FACEBrook: Most Likely To Succeed * Pilgrim Park Middle School Library 7pm-8:30pm

Thursday, 11/02/2017 Our Kid’s Digital Life: Family, School & Community 
Partners in the Digital Era

Pilgrim Park Middle School Cafeteria 6:30pm 
-9pm

Thursday, 11/09/2017 FACEBrook: LaLaLa* Swanson Elementary Library 6:30pm-8pm

Monday, 11/13/2017 Mindfulness: An Essential Tool for Well-Being 
Three concurrent sessions for Caregivers & Kids 
4-14years-old

Brookfield East High School
Excellence Center

6:30pm-7:30
pm

Thursday, 01/04/2018 FACEBrook: Evicted * Brookfield Public Library 6:30pm-8pm

Monday, 02/05/2018 FACEBrook: The Collapse of Parenting * Wisconsin Hills Middle School Library 6:30pm-8pm

Monday, 02/19/2018 Breaking Point Documentary Brookfield Central High School
Black Box Theater

7pm-8:30pm

Tuesday, 03/13/2018 FACEBrook: Save Me A Seat * Wisconsin Hills Middle School Library 6:30pm-8pm

Wednesday, 03/14/2018 Raising Resilient Adolescents in a Stressful World
Dr. John Grych, Professor & Chair, 
Psychology Dep., Marquette University

Brookfield East High School
Excellence Center 

7-8:30pm

Monday, 03/19/2018 Simple Truths Video Presentation Burleigh Elementary Cafeteria 6:30pm-8pm

“Where You Go Is Not Who You Will Be” by Frank Bruni
“Most Likely To Succeed” by Tony Wagner & Ted Dintersmith
“LaLaLa” by Kate DiCamilo

“Evicted” by Matthew Desmond
“The Collapse of Parenting” by Leonard Sax
“Save Me A Seat” by Sarah Weeks

Programs are subject to change. Please check the latest information on 
email News’ Blast or Elmbrook Schools’s website (under Parent Network).

2017-2018 Program Schedule


